Particulars Quantity Unit Rate Amount Total Amount in Words

14.25 1 Dismantling stone slab/ terrazo chip flooring laid in cement mortar including stacking of serviceable

material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 meters lead.

44.00 Sqm 80.00 3520.00 Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Only

14.23.1 2 Dismantling tile work in floors and roofs laid in cement mortar including stacking of serviceable material

and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 meter lead: For thickness of tiles 10mm to 25mm.

132.00 Sqm 20.00 2640.00 Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred Forty Only

12.2.2 3 Plaster on new surface on walls in cement sand mortar 1:4 including racking of joints etc. complete fine

finish :  20 mm thick .

320.00 Sqm 202.00 64640.00 Rupees Sixty Four Thousand Six Hundred Forty Only

15.24.4 4 Providing and fixing in cement sand mortar 1 : 4 single paitam (rebated) stone doors windows and

ventilator frames of approved quarry : Size 100x 75mm

50.50 Mtr. 271.00 13685.50 Rupees Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five 

and Fifty  Paise Only

9.19.3 5 Providing and fixing steel glazed doors windows and ventilator shutters of standard rolled steel section (IS

1038- 1983) joints mitred and welded with steel lugs 13x3mm, 10cm. long embedded in cement concrete

block 15x10x10cm.